250 /2020
227 /2020
279 /2020
286 /2020
282 /2019
288 /2020
289 /2020
293 /2020
296 /2020
315 /2020
317 /2020
343 /2020
350 /2020
351 /2020
375 /2020
380 /2020
381 /2020
385 /2020
386 /2020
387 /2020
390 /2020
391 /2020
392 /2020
401 /2020
405 /2019
442 /2020
457 /2020
458 /2020

TEPMOOUHAMMKA b - 3. n 4. cmeHa (wKoncka 2021/22. ropa,.)

npesume
KOCTUR
KOCTUhR
NYKUR

MAAUR
MAKUBUTR
MAKCUMOBWHR
MAKCUMOBWR
MAHOWNTR
MAPUHKOBUR
MWJATOBUR
MWIJOBUR
MWNOLWEBUR
MW/BKOBUTR
MW/bYLL
MYTABLINTR
HECTOPOBCKMU
HELWWNR
HUKOIUR
HUKOIUR
HUKOINR
HUKONIUR
HUKOIUR
HULWLEBWTR
ONAIUR
OCTOJUNR
NMONOBUR
PALOBAHOBUHR
PALOBAHOBUHR

nme
JENEHA
MAPTUH
METAP
E/bKA
MAPKO
BOJAHA
TAMAPA
BOPKO
NINIA
MUINLUA
ANNIEKCAHOPA
nrop
HUKOJIMHA
ANEKCAHAPA
onann
HUKOJTA
HOPRE
BMKTOP
NYKA
HEMAHA
CAPA
TUIAHA
AHA
MUHA
AHOPUIA
MAPUJA
JOBAH
Munouw

T1 K1 T2 K2
9.5 10 7.6 125
9.2 10 7.7 17.5
5.8 10 6.9 14
7.1 10 5.4 13.5
5 1 5.1 7
6.9 7.5 9.2 8.5
7.6 4 7.8 10
6.9 10 8.7 14
7 10 8.7 10
6.5 15.5 5.0 16.5
8.9 5.5 5.8 11
6.4 6 4.2 10
5.1 2 6.4 5
7.4 10 7.5 3.5
7.6 4.5 6.7 15.5
6.7 2 7.3 6
9.9 10 7.8 14
6.3 2.5 8.9 10
8.7 11 8.3 10.5
6.2 5.5 9.6 135
8.3 125 6.5 17
6 15.5 9.2 16
6 10 7.2 17
9.5 14.5 8.3 14.5
6.2 8 6.7 5
5 4.5 6.8 10
6.4 115 7 6
7.4 15 4.8 11.5

TEOPUJA 3AJAUU VYKYIMHO

17.1
16.9
12.7
12.5
10.1
16.1
15.4
15.6
15.7
11.5
14.7
10.6
11.5
14.9
14.3
14.0
17.7
15.2
17.0
15.8
14.8
15.2
13.2
17.8
12.9
11.8
13.4
12.2

22,5
27.5
24.0
23.5
8.0
16.0
14.0
24.0
20.0
32.0
16.5
16.0
7.0
135
20.0
8.0
24.0
12.5
215
19.0
29.5
315
27.0
29.0
13.0
14.5
17.5
26.5

39.6

44.4

36.7

36.0

18.1

32.1

29.4

39.6

35.7

43.5

31.2

26.6

18.5

28.4

343

22.0

41.7

27.7

38.5

34.8

443

46.7

40.2

46.8

25.9

26.3

30.9

38.7




185 492 /2020 POMAHOBUH
190 499 /2020 CABUREBUHR
193 513 /2020 CUPMWT

MUNLA
NABNE
CAHJPA

7 13 6.9 115
7.8 10 5.5 10
9.4 10 7.5 15.5

13.9
13.3
16.9

24.5
20.0
255

38.4

33.3
42.4




